
     Axtell Lady Horns
2024 Softball Game Schedule

Day, Date Site - - - - - - - - - - JV Varsity
Fri, Jan 12 First Practice Afterschool ALL ALL

Mon, Jan 29 H Cancelled
Fri, Feb 2 H Cancelled

Thur, Feb 8 H Rosebud-Lott Scrimmage 5:00p
Fri, Feb 9 A Dawson Scrimmage 5:00p

Mon, Feb 12 H Hubbard 6:00p
Feb 15 - 17 A Rio Vista Tournament TBD
Tue, Feb 20 H Groesbeck 6:00p

Feb 22-24 T Axtell Lady Horns Tournament
Tue, Feb 27 H Crawford * (Military Appreciation/First Responder Night) 6:00p
Feb 29 - Mar 2 T TBD TBD
Thur, Mar 7 A Bosqueville * 5:00p

Fri, Mar 8 A Mart * 6:00p
Tue, Mar 12 H Valley Mills * 6:00p
Fri, Mar 15 A Riesel * 6:00p

Tue, Mar 19 H Bruceville-Eddy * (2nd Annual Pups in the Park) 6:00p
Fri, Mar 22 H Moody * 6:00p

Tue, Mar 26 A Crawford * 6:00p
Fri, Mar 29 H Bosqueville * 6:00p

Tue, Apr 02 H Mart * (Little League Night) 6:00p
Fri, Apr 05 A Valley Mills * 6:00p

Tue, Apr 09 H Riesel * # (Teacher Appreciation Night) 6:00p
Fri, Apr 12 A Bruceville-Eddy * 6:00p

Tue, Apr 16 A Moody * 6:00p
Fri ? Warm Up Game 6:00p

* District Game           #Sr. Night      Home Games Highlighted
Head Coach:  Rick Waugh
Assistant: Wayne Rowe
AD: Craig Horn                       
Principal: BR Dieterich   Superintendent: Dr. JR Proctor


